JASDEV PUBLIC SCHOOL, KAULI
SESSION 2023-2024 (ACADEMIC CALANDER)

MONTH - APRIL
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
13.04.2023 3rd TO 12th Baisakhi Celebration
15.04.2023 3rd to 12th painting competition
22.04.2023 3rd to 12th ™
MONTH - MAY
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
01.05.2021 Labour Day Celebrati'on
06.05.2023 3rd TO 12TH Calligraphy competition
15.05.2023 to 20.05.2023 3rd to 9th, 11th PT-1
25.05.2023 3rd to 12th Folk Dance competition (house wise)
27.05.2023 All classes P.T.M
MONTH - JULY
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
22.07.2023 3rd to 12th Declamation
MONTH - AUGUST
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
05.08.2023 All classes P.T.M
14.08.2023 3rd to 12th Independence Day Celebration
15.08.2023 3rd to 12th quiz competetion
25.08.2023 3rd to 12th Raksha Bandhan celebration
MONTH - SEPTEMBER
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
05.09.2023 3rd to 12th Teacher's Day Celebration
11.09.2023 to 22.09.2023 3rd to 12th Half Yearly Exams
259.09.2023 3rd to 12th Ganadhi Jayanti celebration
30.09.2023 All classes P.T.M
MONTH - OCTOBER
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
07.10.2023 3rd TO 12th Fire Free cooking
23.10.2023 3rd to 12th Dusserha Celebration
MONTH - NOVEMBER
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
04.11.2023 3rd to 12th Folk Dance
09.11.2023 3rd to 12th Diwali Celebration
18.11.2023 9th to 12th Dastaar Bandi Competition/Fancy Dress Folk Competition
24.11.2023 3rd to 12th Guru Nanak Dev Birthday Celebration
MONTH - DECEMBER
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
11.12.2;)322;02;3.312.2023 3rd to 12th P.T-2/Pre-Board
o Junior wing Christmas Celebration
MONTH - JANUARY
\
DATE
o3 CLASS ACTIVITY
01,2024 T\
3rd to 12th {4a0- .+ Republic Day Celebration
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JASDEV PUBLIC SCHOOL KAULI SESSION-2023-2024 JUNIOR WING (ACADEMIC
CALANDER)
MONTH - APRIL
DATE days ACTIVITY
13.04.2023 Thursday Baisakhi Celebration
15.04.2023 Saturday colouring competition
22.04.2023 Saturday PTM
MONTH - MAY
DATE days ACTIVITY
01.05.2023 Monday smile week
06.05.2023 Saturday mother's day
15.05.2023 Monday thumb painting
27.05.2023 Last Saturday P.T.M
MONTH - JULY
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
10.07.2023 Monday yellow day
17.07.2023 Monday hindi writing
22.07.2023 Saturday mango day
MONTH - AUGUST
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
05.08.2023 Saturday P.T.M
14.08.2023 Monday Independence Day Celebration
29.08.2023 Tuesday rakhi making
MONTH - SEPTEMBER
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
04.09.2023 Monday janam-ashtami
11.09.2023 to 22.09.2023 HALF YEARLY EXAMS
30.09.2023 Last Saturday P.T.M
MONTH - OCTOBER
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
23.10.2023 Monday DUSSEHRA CELEBRATION
MONTH - NOVEMBER
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
08.11.2023 Wednesday CANDLE DECORATION
09.11.2023 Thursday Diwali Celebration
10.11.2023 TO 15.11.2023 DIWALI BREAK
20.11.2023 Monday HEALTHY TIFFIN COMPETITION
24.11.2023 Friday Guru Nanak Dev Birthday Celebration
MONTH - DECEMBER
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
04.12.2023 Monday ENGLISH RHYME COMPETITION
11/12/2023 Monday HINDI RHYME COMPETITION
11.12.2023 70 22.12.2023 P.T.-2/PRE-BOARD
23.12.2023 Saturday Christmas Celebration
MONTH - JANUARY
DATE CLASS ACTIVITY
1.01.2024 TO 15.01.2024 WINTER BREAK
22.01.2024 Monday WASTE MATERIAL CRAFT
25.01.2024 Thursday e Rep&b‘c Day (iel/ebratlon
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